
Strathallan Canoe Club Alva 3/4 Double

Sun: Scottish Schools C1 C2

Results

03/10/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1045 Alasdair McMullen S Strathallan CC 1K1M-45 71.30 0 71.30 84.78 0 84.80 71.30

2 9001 Fraser Gormal M M Pinkston Panthers K1M 87.16 4 91.20 86.78 4 90.80 90.80

3 1542 Gracie Gormal J18 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-42 91.00 0 91.00 91.43 0 91.40 91.00

4 2089 Geoff Wears M CR Cats 2K1M-89 97.31 0 97.30 98.80 0 98.80 97.30

5 9002 Stewart Pitt M Pinkston Panthers C1M 95.32 4 99.30 99.30

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 61 Jane Gibson V Strathallan CC K1W 93.60 0 93.60 93.60 250

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 247 Cameron McNab J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 89.80 2 91.80 95.56 52 147.60 91.80 250

2 43 Douglas Knox J12 Pinkston Panthers 97.40 0 97.40 98.70 0 98.70 97.40 235

3 8 Aidan Thacker J14 CR Cats 98.00 0 98.00 99.30 4 103.30 98.00 221

4 55 Nick Main M CR Cats 98.30 2 100.30 102.80 0 102.80 100.30 206

5 26 Liam Schamrel J16 Breadalbane CC 96.70 4 100.70 98.40 2 100.40 100.40 191

6 30 Callum McDonald J16 CR Cats 96.42 4 100.40 100.52 2 102.50 100.40 176

7 183 Ruaraidh Fowler J14 CR Cats 99.03 2 101.00 101.60 0 101.60 101.00 162

8 33 David Knox M Pinkston Panthers 104.53 2 106.50 102.37 0 102.40 102.40 147

9 75 Alastair McDonald J12 CR Cats 107.10 2 109.10 111.39 0 111.40 109.10 132

10 246 Jack Toovey J10 CR Cats 110.00 0 110.00 114.76 4 118.80 110.00 118

11 96 Alistair Thacker J12 CR Cats 111.90 0 111.90 115.93 0 115.90 111.90 103

12 325 Robert Grant J12 Breadalbane CC 112.30 4 116.30 114.75 0 114.80 114.80 88

13 916 Matthew Leishman J16 CR Cats 113.10 2 115.10 119.60 4 123.60 115.10 74

14 49 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 113.19 4 117.20 131.89 8 139.90 117.20 59

15 73 Brodan McDonald J14 Strathallan CC 119.40 2 121.40 122.16 0 122.20 121.40 44

16 328 Ross Linning J14 CR Cats 122.20 6 128.20 125.00 2 127.00 127.00 29

17 69 Campbell Weir J10 Breadalbane CC 127.98 2 130.00 133.52 6 139.50 130.00 15

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 65 Freya Pryce J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 102.50 2 104.50 104.80 2 106.80 104.50 250

2 114 Tessa Stephenson U23 Llandysul Paddlers 105.50 0 105.50 105.74 2 107.70 105.50 222

3 16 Esme Price J14 CR Cats 109.70 0 109.70 112.70 0 112.70 109.70 194

4 25 Caitlan Scobie J14 Strathallan CC 110.70 2 112.70 111.24 2 113.20 112.70 167

5 32 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 115.68 2 117.70 112.02 2 114.00 114.00 139

6 7 Ailsa Scobie J14 Strathallan CC 112.80 2 114.80 116.90 2 118.90 114.80 111

7 73 Francesca Main J12 CR Cats 114.30 4 118.30 117.67 0 117.70 117.70 83

8 48 Josephine Carr J12 Strathallan CC 119.47 2 121.50 121.23 0 121.20 121.20 56

9 61 Annabel Goodenough J12 Strathallan CC DNS 129.31 2 131.30 131.30 28

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 61 Alistair Ross J14
Strathallan CC

Strathallan School
112.70 0 112.70 115.85 2 117.90 112.70 147

2 39 Andrew Carr J14
Strathallan CC

Perth High School
117.18 0 117.20 121.04 4 125.00 117.20 147

3 930 Irvine McDonald J16 Strathallan CC DNF DNS 996.00 0

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Olivia Wears J16
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
122.80 2 124.80 129.83 6 135.80 124.80 147

2 68 Sophie Cameron J14 CR Cats 127.85 0 127.90 126.90 2 128.90 127.90 147

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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1 ]#
Findlay McLean

Taliesin McLean
J16

Breadalbane CC

Strathallan CC/Strathallan 

School

106.50 4 110.50 110.14 4 114.10 110.50 250

2 92
Ross Claydon

Murray Robb
S

CR Cats

Balfron High School
111.00 2 113.00 111.86 2 113.90 113.00 250

3 913
Ryan Mallon

Ruairaidh Fowler
J16 CR Cats 106.60 12 118.60 110.13 8 118.10 118.10 221

4 94
Hannah Toovey

Emma MacDonald
S

CR Cats

Alloa Academy
128.61 2 130.60 128.19 2 130.20 130.20 147

5 99
Alistair Ross

Caitlin Scobie
J14 Strathallan CC 135.80 4 139.80 135.09 2 137.10 137.10 103

6 90
Annabel Goodenough

Josephine Carr
S

Strathallan CC

Kinross High School/Abernethy 

Primary

135.20 6 141.20 161.79 102 263.80 141.20 59

7 95
Esme Price

Sophie Cameron
S

CR Cats

Alva Academy/ Linlithgow 

Academy

149.20 6 155.20 146.20 0 146.20 146.20 44

8 93
Aidan Thacker

Callum McDonald
J16 CR Cats 165.60 4 169.60 137.24 12 149.20 149.20 44

9 97
Ross Linning

Alistair Thacker
S

CR Cats

Alva Academy
145.20 6 151.20 162.20 16 178.20 151.20 44

10 91
Olivia Wears

Adeline Humphrey
S

CR Cats

Dollar Academy
150.71 4 154.70 155.78 0 155.80 154.70 29

11 96
Francesca Main

Ross Linning
S

CR Cats

Alva Academy
157.64 62 219.60 174.64 62 236.60 219.60 15

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 904 Archie Cowes J12 Strathallan CC 126.60 4 130.60 124.01 6 130.00 130.00 P

2 62 Ben Hewines J12 CR Cats 127.10 4 131.10 133.23 4 137.20 131.10 P

3 63 Joseph Cieslar J10 Strathallan CC 133.10 0 133.10 133.56 8 141.60 133.10 --

4 60 Coll McDonald J10 Strathallan CC 158.80 0 158.80 149.43 2 151.40 151.40

5 935 David Goodenough S Strathallan CC DNS 155.91 2 157.90 157.90

6 934 Gethin Bowen J10 Strathallan CC 157.40 6 163.40 159.35 6 165.40 163.40

7 64 Stuart Grant J10 Breadalbane CC 209.20 52 261.20 165.62 2 167.60 167.60

8 903 Nathan Harris J14 CR Cats 181.00 12 193.00 169.21 58 227.20 193.00

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 67 Isla Phillips J10 CR Cats 139.10 2 141.10 145.28 8 153.30 141.10 P

2 932 Emily Maclean J14 Pinkston Panthers 145.94 54 199.90 141.78 4 145.80 145.80 --

3 931 Zooey Main J10 CR Cats 177.40 4 181.40 183.81 12 195.80 181.40

4 66 Bethany Thacker J10 CR Cats 186.70 2 188.70 187.99 4 192.00 188.70

5 65 Chloe Stubley J6 CR Cats 236.30 158 394.30 256.90 6 262.90 262.90

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 78 Callum McDonald J16
CR Cats

Stirling High School
112.74 2 114.70 118.36 0 118.40 114.70 P

2 77 Aidan Thacker J14
CR Cats

Alva Academy
135.90 2 137.90 130.06 2 132.10 132.10 --

3 75 Jack Toovey J10
CR Cats

Redwell Primary School
145.70 0 145.70 143.40 6 149.40 145.70

4 74 Alastair McDonald J12
CR Cats

Stirling High School
150.90 2 152.90 154.72 2 156.70 152.90

5 76 Alistair Thacker J12
CR Cats

Alva Academy
186.00 4 190.00 187.96 10 198.00 190.00

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Ailsa Scobie J14
Strathallan CC

Bell Baxter High School
124.30 2 126.30 126.30 0 126.30 126.30 P

2 936 Annabel Goodenough J12
Strathallan CC

Kinross High School
131.76 0 131.80 134.06 0 134.10 131.80 --
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3 911 Emma MacDonald J14
CR Cats

Alloa academy
133.50 0 133.50 134.20 0 134.20 133.50

4 910 Adeline Humphrey J14
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
159.80 2 161.80 155.91 2 157.90 157.90

5 912 Josephine Carr J12
Strathallan CC

Abernethy Primary School
162.10 4 166.10 157.68 4 161.70 161.70

PROPOSED VETS POINTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 61 Jane Gibson V Strathallan CC K1W 93.60 0 93.60 93.60 250
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